Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin
GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BiT

HDMI/DVI-D SUB

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI

64Bit

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

PH-RX550-4G-EVO 4GB GDDR5 HDMI DVI DP
128Bit

MSI GTX 1650 VENTUS XS 4G 0C DDR5 HDMI DP

128Bit

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,32 USD

85,60 USD

96,30 USD

96,30 USD

96,30 USD

128,40

usb

187,57
usb



